
From: Richard Joslin 
Sent: Friday, November 7, 2014 6:18 PM 
To: jeffrey E.; Richard Kahn 
Subject: FW: Backup Aircraft 

All Hannan related cha=ges FY 2014 and 2013. 

There are similar char=es FY 2012 albeit I do not see a reimbursement for these charges. I will p=rsue further 
explanation. 

From: IC [mailtcl i 
Sent: Fri ay, November 07, 2014 1:10 PM 
To: Richard Joslin 
Subject: RE: Backup Aircraft 

Richard, 

All three are charter trips for Mr. Hannan. Ple=se let me know if you need any additional information.</=> 

Best regards, 

Mary 

<=pan style="font-size:12.0pt;font-family:"Times New Roman",seri="> 

Jet Aviation Flight Services, Inc. 
Mary Demarest 
Account VP 
112 Charles A. Lindbergh Dr. 
Teterboro, New Jersey 07608 / United States 

www.jeta=iation.com <http://www.jetaviation.com> 

From: Richard Joslin 
Sent: Friday, November 07, 2014 11:28 PM 
To: Demarest, Mary 
Subject: Backup Aircraft 

August 2013 $157,879 T=IP 153459 
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Feb 2013 $166,759.07&n=sp; Trip 147980 

Jun 2014 $371,224 Trip=161144 
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